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Declaration
Sr. ; Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. el REEID Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
5 {\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of g Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly WIo, O3F Total nos. § R class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of D03 IR o underlying I shares (calculated : 5
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(D (i ;};?clie(SIV) }51};"11365 e (_V()IJY E:r/l) 1957) (VI As a | ¢y eg: [Class ol
o ‘ Total +B+
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 7 20646106 20646106 | 66.95 20646106 20646106 | 66.95
Group
(B) Public 14419 10190301 10190301 | 33.05 10190301 10190301 | 33.05
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 14426 30836407 30836407 (100 30836407 30836407 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S}i a:ires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | [ocked in e @i
0- No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares . : encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding | conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities (XTI cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | (as a percentage of A A .
convertible g g sa Sa | dematerialized
(€09) I Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities " 5 — 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD)= (VIDHX) As N total | No. | total
(@) a % of (A+B+C2) °.@ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;‘r omoter 66.95 616972 |2.99 20646106
Group
(B) Public 33.05 10190296
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 616972 |2 30836402
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\::;rgsf gﬁ;isnos' total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pe}id paid- ety | ek shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights TOta}]
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ? _ (calculated as asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) =
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Receints (VY+ per SCRR, of
held (IV). | shares | (1 P Wt vy | 1957 (VI | Class eg: | Class : Total
held Asa%of |x e | Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , 20646106 20646106 | 66.95 20646106 20646106 | 66.95
undivided Family
(SK})D(?;OMI 7 20646106 20646106 | 66.95 20646106 20646106 | 66.95
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
e 7 20646106 20646106 | 66.95 20646106 20646106 | 66.95
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 99000 99000 0.32 99000 99000 0.32
Alternate
(©) 1 385028 385028 1.25 385028 385028 1.25
Investment Funds
© Hoim Eoniislio | By 124500 124500 | 0.4 124500 124500 0.4
Investors
@) oy (Ol 1 403783 403783 | 1.31 403783 403783 | 1.31
(specify)
ST 5 1012311 1012311 |3.28 1012311 1012311 |[3.28
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders | 13359 5285558 5285558 | 17.14 5285558 5285558 |17.14
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 35 1614354 1614354 | 5.24 1614354 1614354 | 5.24
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Ay Oe 1020 2278078 2278078 |7.39 2278078 2278078 | 7.39
(specify)
(s;;»g)om 14414 9177990 9177990 |29.76 9177990 9177990 |29.76
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 14419 10190301 10190301 | 33.05 10190301 10190301 | 33.05
B)2)+B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
et 14426 30836407 30836407 | 100 30836407 30836407 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 14426 30836407 30836407 | 100 30836407 30836407 | 100
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| (A+B+C) | | | | | [ | [
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

5 Number of
No. Of Shares Sharehol(.:hng ,asa Locked in pledgeq or
No. Of " % assuming full otherwise
No. of Underlying . shares (XII)
Shares . conversion of encumbered (XIII) | Number of
. Shares Outstanding . .
Underlying g » convertible equity shares
. Underlying | convertible " A :
Sr. Outstanding . . securities (as a sa held in
bl Outstanding | securities and i1 % of d ialized

convgr_tl € | Warrants No. Of percentage of diluted As a % of total | dematerialize

securities (Xi) it (0] share capital) (XD)= | No, (a) total | No. | oo held form (XIV)

X) @ (VID+(X) As a % of Shares | (a) (b)

(A+B+C2) held
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 66.95 616972 12.99 20646106
(Slu)b‘T""“l (A) 66.95 616972 | 2.99 20646106
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 66.95 616972 12.99 20646106
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.32 99000
(c) 1.25 385028
(e) 0.4 124500
@) 1.31 403783
Sub-Total (B) 3.8 1012311
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 17.14 5285553
(a(ii)) 5.24 1614354
(e) 7.39 2278078
Sub-Total (B) 29.76 9177985
3
Total Public
Shareholding
33.05 10190296
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 616972 |2 30836402
Total
(A+B+C) 100 616972 |2 30836402
g g Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory el
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Text Block

Textual Information()

Mr. Raghav Punit Makharia, Promoter of the Company had purchased 3638 shares of Shree Pushkar
Chemicals & Fertilisers Ltd on 31st March, 2021. As the trade settlement was not completed on the
same day, the 3638 shares were not reflected in the demat account as on 31st March, 2021. Therefore,
we would like to inform you that in Table II Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter
and Promoter Group, the shareholding of Mr. Raghav Punit Makharia does not include 3638 shares.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHANU GOPI
MAKHARIA

RANJANA
PUNIT
MAKHARIA

PUNIT
GOPIKISHAN
MAKHARIA

GAUTAM
GOPIKISHAN
MAKHARIA

GOPI
KRISHAN
MAKHARIA

ARADHANA
MAKHARIA

RAGHAV
MAKHARIA

PAN (II)

AABPMI1093N

AABPM1097]

AACPM4481B

AACPM4482C

ABHPMS8102F

AQIJPMS5849E

CNYPM7468M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

482829

414647

9571759

9318409

377986

438289

42187

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

482829

414647

9571759

9318409

377986

438289

42187

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.04

30.22

1.23

1.42

0.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

482829

414647

9571759

9318409

377986

438289

42187

Class eg:y

Total

482829

414647

9571759

9318409

377986

438289

42187

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.57

1.34

31.04

30.22

1.23

1.42

0.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.04

30.22

1.23

1.42

0.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

42733

38955

201166

201166

20855

72660

39437

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

8.85

9.39

2.1

2.16

5.52

16.58

93.48

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

482829 414647 9571759 9318409 377986 438289 42187

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 20646106
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 20646106
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

66.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 20646106

Class eg:y

Total 20646106

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights E

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 616972

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

66.95

2.99

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20646106

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Alternate Investment Funds

Searial No. 1

Name of the .

St ) AEQUITAS EQUITY SCHEME I Click here to go back
PAN (II) AAHTA0232B Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 385028 385028

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 385028 385028
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.25 1.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 385028 385028

Class eg:y
Total 385028 385028

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.25 1.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.25 1.25
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 385028 385028
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDIA MAX INVESTMENT FUND LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCI5500R Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

403783 0

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

403783 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

403783 0

Class eg:y

Total

403783 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.31 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

403783

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Aequitas Investment Consultancy
Private Limited

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAKCA3641G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

54

465

402

99

1020

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

310787

85772

641278

465826

1085202

2278078

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

310787

85772

641278

465826

1085202

2278078

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

0.28

2.08

1.51

3.52

7.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

310787

85772

641278

465826

1085202

2278078

Class eg:y

Total

310787

85772

641278

465826

1085202

2278078

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

0.28

2.08

1.51

3.52

7.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

0.28

2.08

1.51

3.52

7.39

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

310787

85772

641278

465826

1085202

2278078

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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