General information about company						
Scrip code	539334					
NSE Symbol	SHREEPUSHK					
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED					
ISIN	INE712K01011					
Name of the company	SHREE PUSHKAR CHEMICALS & FERTILISERS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	ACCOPY/	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)		No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	$\begin{vmatrix} = (1V)^{+} \\ (V)^{+} & (VI) \end{vmatrix}$ 1957)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	20646106			20646106	66.95	20646106		20646106	66.95
(B)	Public	14419	10190301			10190301	33.05	10190301		10190301	33.05
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	14426	30836407			30836407	100	30836407		30836407	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specif	ied secu	rities			
Category	Category of	Category Shares Underlying Sha	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and (as a percentage of diluted share capital) Warrants (Xi) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				66.95	616972	2.99			20646106
(B)	Public				33.05					10190296
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	616972	2			30836402

			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Votin	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	20646106			20646106	66.95	20646106		20646106	66.95
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	20646106			20646106	66.95	20646106		20646106	66.95
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	20646106			20646106	66.95	20646106		20646106	66.95
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	99000			99000	0.32	99000		99000	0.32
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	385028			385028	1.25	385028		385028	1.25
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	124500			124500	0.4	124500		124500	0.4
(i)	Any Other (specify)	1	403783			403783	1.31	403783		403783	1.31
Sub-Total (B)(1)		5	1012311			1012311	3.28	1012311		1012311	3.28
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	13359	5285558			5285558	17.14	5285558		5285558	17.14
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	35	1614354			1614354	5.24	1614354		1614354	5.24
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1020	2278078			2278078	7.39	2278078		2278078	7.39
Sub-Total (B)(3)		14414	9177990			9177990	29.76	9177990		9177990	29.76
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		14419	10190301			10190301	33.05	10190301		10190301	33.05
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			
Total ( A+B+C2)		14426	30836407			30836407	100	30836407		30836407	100
Total		14426	30836407			30836407	100	30836407		30836407	100

5/10/2021 Q4\_2020\_Sh holding Revised.html (A+B+C)

	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Number Locked shares (2	in	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter a	and Prom	oter Gro	ир		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				66.95	616972	2.99			20646106
Sub-Total (A) (1)				66.95	616972	2.99			20646106
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				66.95	616972	2.99			20646106
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public sha	areholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.32					99000
(c)				1.25					385028
(e)				0.4					124500
(i)				1.31					403783
Sub-Total (B) (1)				3.28					1012311
(3)	Non-institution	ons							
(a(i))				17.14					5285553
(a(ii))				5.24					1614354
(e)				7.39					2278078
Sub-Total (B) (3)				29.76					9177985
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				33.05					10190296
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Pron	noter- No	n Public	share	holder	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	616972	2			30836402
Total (A+B+C )				100	616972	2			30836402
Disclosure of r	notes on shareh	nolding pattern	for company rea	marks explanatory				Textual Information(1)	

Text Block						
Textual Information()	Mr. Raghav Punit Makharia, Promoter of the Company had purchased 3638 shares of Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Ltd on 31st March, 2021. As the trade settlement was not completed on the same day, the 3638 shares were not reflected in the demat account as on 31st March, 2021. Therefore, we would like to inform you that in Table II Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group, the shareholding of Mr. Raghav Punit Makharia does not include 3638 shares.					

Searial No. 1		Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
N 6.1		2	3	4	5	6	7			
	BHANU GOPI MAKHARIA	RANJANA PUNIT MAKHARIA	PUNIT GOPIKISHAN MAKHARIA	GAUTAM GOPIKISHAN MAKHARIA	GOPI KRISHAN MAKHARIA	ARADHANA MAKHARIA	RAGHAV MAKHARIA			
PAN (II)	AABPM1093N	AABPM1097J	AACPM4481B	AACPM4482C	ABHPM8102F	AQJPM5849E	CNYPM7468M			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	182829	414647	9571759	9318409	377986	438289	42187			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	182829	414647	9571759	9318409	377986	438289	42187			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	57	1.34	31.04	30.22	1.23	1.42	0.14			
Number of Voting Rig	ghts held in eacl	h class of securit	ies (IX)							
Class eg:X 4	182829	414647	9571759	9318409	377986	438289	42187			
Class eg:y										
Total 4	182829	414647	9571759	9318409	377986	438289	42187			
Total Voting rights	57	1.34	31.04	30.22	1.23	1.42	0.14			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	.57	1.34	31.04	30.22	1.23	1.42	0.14			
Number of Locked in	n shares (XII)									
No. (a) 4.	12733	38955	201166	201166	20855	72660	39437			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	3.85	9.39	2.1	2.16	5.52	16.58	93.48			

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	482829	414647	9571759	9318409	377986	438289	42187
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20646106
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20646106
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	66.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	20646106
Class eg:y	
Total	20646106
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	66.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	66.95
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	616972
As a % of total Shares held (b)	2.99
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20646106
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Alternate Investment Funds	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AEQUITAS EQUITY SCHEME I	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAHTA0232B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	385028	385028
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	385028	385028
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.25	1.25
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	385028	385028
Class eg:y		
Total	385028	385028
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.25	1.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.25	1.25
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	385028	385028

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1				
Category	Other				
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Click here to go back			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INDIA MAX INVESTMENT FUND LIMITED				
PAN (II)	AABCI5500R	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	403783	0			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	403783	0			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.31	0			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	403783	0			
Class eg:y					
Total	403783	0			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.31	0			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and Warrants (X)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.31	0			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	403783	0		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate		
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Aequitas Investment Consultancy Private Limited					Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAKCA3641G					Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	54	465	402	99	1020	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	310787	85772	641278	465826	1085202	2278078	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	310787	85772	641278	465826	1085202	2278078	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	0.28	2.08	1.51	3.52	7.39	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (E	X)					
Class eg: X	310787	85772	641278	465826	1085202	2278078	
Class eg:y							
Total	310787	85772	641278	465826	1085202	2278078	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	0.28	2.08	1.51	3.52	7.39	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked	1.01	0.28	2.08	1.51	3.52	7.39	

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	310787	85772	641278	465826	1085202	2278078
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence